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
Full bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out ent,cop.w.p. 
FA: Oil 
2-car att.garage,paved drive 
LB:HJL 379-5200 5/28/68-Exp.ll/27/68 
Owner Louis & Miriam Geller,pr~,763-3578 
L 5.6,B 22.8,68 taxes $1,445.00 Poss.90days. Lovely Col-on 
beautiful landscaped lot,near schools,transport.Incl:drapes, 
carpeting,all fixt,stove & refrig.in bsmt,kit.stove,water 
softener.Washer & d1~er in bsmt.nego.Ducts set in for air­
cond. Den w /Anderson 11inds. w /individual ss. Bsmt. recently 
waterproofed w/@larantee.Clinton GS,~.Jr,Columbia HS, 
Immac.Heart Paro,Bus 52,Mplwd.RR. -~ .0, 

Conv.l70 Garfield Pl.,Mphrd. ~-2-2-lav. FA:Oil 4>39,500 



-------~ 

#6214--6/ 5/ 68 I'elete: libraru. s.o. JR. H.S. Vinyl c.h. Key to 
door next to gara ge on f ront of housew/ L.B. Call for all app ts. 

~~!! #6223--6/26/68 Show .Owne r wan t s action. 
#6232--7/17/68 Owne rs away 7/29 to B/15. Ke y w/L.B. 

#6233--7 /19/68 Under contract by Lansu .. 

#6250--8/28/68 Contingency rernoved.Selling price $36,000. 



Owner to G.H. 12/12/49 
170 Garfield ~1., Mplwd. $25,000 
Lot 161 x 55 irreg. 
Frame Col. w/fieldstone front, about 12 yrs., 
slate roof, hardwood f'lrs. 
1st: c.h., l.r.w/firepl., d.r., · t.kit., t.lav., 

br.rm., scr.o.p. & glassed 
2nd: 3 bedrrns., 2 t.baths, master w/stall, other 

shower o/tub · 
3rd: closed off 
Basement: p.p.rec.rm.w/bar, asbestos t.flr. 
Ac:Oil - approx. $13U annually ~ 
'49 asses s : t.V. $1,600 Taxes $373.70 

B. V. 5 2 800 
$"7 ,400 

Owner: De Nicola, prem. SO 3-1958 
2-car g arage, att. 

Full insulation. Bay window in l.r. & d.r. Needs 
painting & decorating inside. Outside being ptd. 

170 Garf~~l~P!!' Mplwd. 6-2!-2 Ac:Oil $25,000 



L. B. to F . C. S. 2/ 17/54 $30,000 
170 Garfield Pl, Ma p lewood 
Fname, Col. w/fieldstone front, abt. 16 yrs. 
Lot: 161 x 55 irreg. 
Slate roof, hardwoo d floors 
lst--4-c.h., l.r., w/fpl., d.r., t. kit., t. lav~, 

o.p. screened and glassed. 
2nd--3-3 bdnns., 2 t. baths, master w/stall 

other w/show. over tub. 
3rd-closed off. 
Oil:A.C. approx. $150. annl., full insul. 
2-car g arage, att. 
Basement: p.p. rec. rm., w/bav, asbwstos t. floor. 
L.B. Lacombe (Schubert) ha s exclusive. s:~-';.77°,....1 Owner: Wm . A. Gerweck, prem., SO 3-2840 • .(,. ''Ay/7.v;­
Assess land $ 1,600 

bldg. 6,200. tax. $444.60 (1953) 

170 Garfield Pl •• Mplw<!~ 7-2-2 lav. Oil:A.C. $30,000 



#4029 -- 3/5/54 Sold by Lacombe . 




